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Building Digital Skills Grant (Round 5)

Awardees

Organisation name Grant value Post Code
(ex GST)

Support Asian Women's Friendship

Association Inc.
Digital Connect - Kanwal

LEAD Professional Development
Association Inc.

Bolton Clarke - NSW 129 Darlington
Retirement Village

Bayside Library New South Wales
Greater Hume Shire Council
Collective Leisure

Lismore City Library

Maroubra Beach Mentoring

CTC Robertson

Toronto Adventist Church

The Array

Bolton Clarke - QLD 115 Baycrest
Retirement Living Village

Bolton Clarke - QLD 150 Sapphire
Retirement Village

$3,000
$5,200

$5,200

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$10,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

ACT

New South Wales

New South Wales

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales

Northern Territory

Queensland

Queensland
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2905
2259

2147

2486

2216
2644

2170
2480
2035
2577
2283
0800

4655

4655
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Bolton Clarke - QLD 106 Fernhill

Retirement Village $3,000 Queensland 4510
Bolton Clarke - QLD 105 Inverpine

Retirement Living $3,000 Queensland 4503
Bolton Clarke - QLD 109 Rowes Bay

Retirement Village $3,000 Queensland 4810
Stockland Land Lease Management

TA Vision by Halcyon $3,000 Queensland 4212
Stockland Halcyon Rise $3,000 Queensland 4133
Livingstone Shire Library $5,200 Queensland 4703
Village Community Services Inc. $3,000 Queensland 4210

Port Douglas Community Service

Network $3,000 Queensland 4877
Bundaberg Regional Libraries $10,500 Queensland 4670
Hey Mate $3,000 Queensland 4017
RSL Care SA $3,000 South Australia 5044
Ballarat East Neighbourhood House $5,200 Victoria 3350
Kilfinan Australia $3,000 Victoria 3004
Merri Health $3,000 Victoria 3058
Pyrenees Shire Council $3,000 Victoria 3373
Shugoofa Incorporated $3,000 Victoria 3166
Milpara Community House $3,000 Victoria 3950
Assist Partners Ltd $3,000 Victoria 3730
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Cumberland View Retirement Living $3,000 Victoria 3150
Whittlesea Community Connections $10,500 Victoria 3076

Boroondara Library Service -

Ashburton Library $5,200 Victoria 3147
Casey Tamil Manram $5,200 Victoria 3806
club of chinese seniors in monash inc $3,000 Victoria 3149
Glen Eira Adult Learning Centre Inc $3,000 Victoria 3204
Bellbrook Gardens Country Club $3,000 Victoria 3340
Blackburn North Neighbourhood

House $3,000 Victoria 3130
Brimbank Libraries $3,000 Victoria 3020

Numurkah Community Learning
Centre $3,000 Victoria 3636

Trudewind Road Neighbourhood
House Inc $3,000 Victoria 3690

Mountain District Learning Centre $3,000 Victoria 3156

Park Orchards Community House &

Learning Centre Inc $3,000 Victoria 3114
Waverley Community Learning Centre $5,200 Victoria 3149
MACE Incorporated $5,200 Victoria 3722
Red Cliffs Community Resource

Centre Inc. $5,200 Victoria 3496
Fronditha Care $10,500 Victoria 3170

BDS Grant program awardees - Good Things Australia 3



(© Good Things

Australia

Organisation name Grant value Post Code
(ex GST)

Indochinese Elderly Refugees

Association $5,200 Victoria 3121
Cohuna Neighbourhood House $5,200 Victoria 3568
Williamstown Community and

Education Centre Inc. $5,200 Victoria 3016
Ruah Community Services $3,000 Western Australia 6530
Chung Wah Community Care $3,000 Western Australia 6003

Bolton Clarke - WA 259 Jacaranda
Gardens Retirement Village $3,000 Western Australia 6155

Bolton Clarke - WA 257 Pearson

Village $3,000 Western Australia 6050
Bolton Clarke - WA 256 Menora

Gardens Retirement Living $3,000 Western Australia 6050
Pollinators Inc $5,200 Western Australia 6530
Centacare Family Services $5,200 Western Australia 6530

Indian Society of Western Australia
Incorporated $10,500 Western Australia 6155

Joondalup Family Centre $3,000 Western Australia 6027
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