

Building Digital Skills Grant (Round 5) Awardees

Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Support Asian Women's Friendship			
Association Inc.	\$3,000	ACT	2905
Digital Connect - Kanwal	\$5,200	New South Wales	2259
LEAD Professional Development			
Association Inc.	\$5,200	New South Wales	2147
Bolton Clarke - NSW 129 Darlington			
Retirement Village	\$3,000	New South Wales	2486
Bayside Library New South Wales	\$3,000	New South Wales	2216
Greater Hume Shire Council	\$3,000	New South Wales	2644
Collective Leisure	\$3,000	New South Wales	2170
Lismore City Library	\$10,500	New South Wales	2480
Maroubra Beach Mentoring	\$3,000	New South Wales	2035
CTC Robertson	\$3,000	New South Wales	2577
Toronto Adventist Church	\$3,000	New South Wales	2283
The Array	\$3,000	Northern Territory	0800
Bolton Clarke - QLD 115 Baycrest			
Retirement Living Village	\$3,000	Queensland	4655
Bolton Clarke - QLD 150 Sapphire			
Retirement Village	\$3,000	Queensland	4655



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Bolton Clarke - QLD 106 Fernhill			
Retirement Village	\$3,000	Queensland	4510
Bolton Clarke - QLD 105 Inverpine			
Retirement Living	\$3,000	Queensland	4503
Bolton Clarke - QLD 109 Rowes Bay			
Retirement Village	\$3,000	Queensland	4810
Stockland Land Lease Management			
TA Vision by Halcyon	\$3,000	Queensland	4212
Stockland Halcyon Rise	\$3,000	Queensland	4133
Livingstone Shire Library	\$5,200	Queensland	4703
Village Community Services Inc.	\$3,000	Queensland	4210
Port Douglas Community Service			
Network	\$3,000	Queensland	4877
Bundaberg Regional Libraries	\$10,500	Queensland	4670
Hey Mate	\$3,000	Queensland	4017
RSL Care SA	\$3,000	South Australia	5044
Ballarat East Neighbourhood House	\$5,200	Victoria	3350
Kilfinan Australia	\$3,000	Victoria	3004
Merri Health	\$3,000	Victoria	3058
Pyrenees Shire Council	\$3,000	Victoria	3373
Shugoofa Incorporated	\$3,000	Victoria	3166
Milpara Community House	\$3,000	Victoria	3950
Assist Partners Ltd	\$3,000	Victoria	3730



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Cumberland View Retirement Living	\$3,000	Victoria	3150
Whittlesea Community Connections	\$10,500	Victoria	3076
Boroondara Library Service -			
Ashburton Library	\$5,200	Victoria	3147
Casey Tamil Manram	\$5,200	Victoria	3806
club of chinese seniors in monash inc	\$3,000	Victoria	3149
Glen Eira Adult Learning Centre Inc	\$3,000	Victoria	3204
Bellbrook Gardens Country Club	\$3,000	Victoria	3340
Blackburn North Neighbourhood			
House	\$3,000	Victoria	3130
Brimbank Libraries	\$3,000	Victoria	3020
Numurkah Community Learning			
Centre	\$3,000	Victoria	3636
Trudewind Road Neighbourhood			
House Inc	\$3,000	Victoria	3690
Mountain District Learning Centre	\$3,000	Victoria	3156
Park Orchards Community House &			
Learning Centre Inc	\$3,000	Victoria	3114
Waverley Community Learning Centre	\$5,200	Victoria	3149
MACE Incorporated	\$5,200	Victoria	3722
Red Cliffs Community Resource			
Centre Inc.	\$5,200	Victoria	3496
Fronditha Care	\$10,500	Victoria	3170



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code
Indochinese Elderly Refugees			
Association	\$5,200	Victoria	3121
Cohuna Neighbourhood House	\$5,200	Victoria	3568
Williamstown Community and Education Centre Inc.	\$5,200	Victoria	3016
Ruah Community Services	\$3,000	Western Australia	6530
Chung Wah Community Care	\$3,000	Western Australia	6003
Bolton Clarke - WA 259 Jacaranda Gardens Retirement Village	\$3,000	Western Australia	6155
Bolton Clarke - WA 257 Pearson Village	\$3,000	Western Australia	6050
Bolton Clarke - WA 256 Menora Gardens Retirement Living	\$3,000	Western Australia	6050
Pollinators Inc	\$5,200	Western Australia	6530
Centacare Family Services	\$5,200	Western Australia	6530
Indian Society of Western Australia Incorporated	\$10,500	Western Australia	6155
Joondalup Family Centre	\$3,000	Western Australia	6027



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Organisation name	Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code



Grant value (ex GST)	State	Post Code